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Supplementary Table 5. Seed set under different exclusion treatments. Post-hoc pairwise                 comparison (Tukey method) between AE (Ant Exclusion), W (Wind only) and C (Control, open       pollination). * Significant P-values.

	Contrast
	Estimate 
	SE
	Z-ratio
	P-value

	AE - C     
	-1.328
	0.0944
	-14.066
	< 0.0001*

	AE - W     
	-0.224
	0.0738
	-3.031
	0.0069

	C - W       
	1.105
	0.0963
	11.472
	< 0.0001*




2

3

image1.jpeg
’ frontiers




